
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.
2

15
14
12
5
6
9
4
8
3

17
10
11

Name
Tristan VIIDAS
Marvin DIENST
Callan O'KEEFFE
Gianmarco ERCOLI
Ralph BOSCHUNG
Pieter-Jan-Michiel CRACCO
Fabian SCHILLER
Alfonso CELIS
Ioan Mihnea STEFAN
Louis DELETRAZ
Lukas JÄGER
Hugo DE SADELEER
Malgorzata RDEST

Nat.

EST

GER

RSA

ITA

SUI

BEL

GER

MEX

ROU

SUI

AUT

SUI

POL

Make

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Entra Laps
42
40
43
41
48
48
47
38
46
40
48
47
44

Best Tm
1:14.421
1:14.908
1:15.190
1:15.391
1:15.556
1:16.028
1:16.093
1:16.132
1:16.189
1:16.482
1:16.484
1:17.307
1:18.224

Diff

0.487
0.769
0.970
1.135
1.607
1.672
1.711
1.768
2.061
2.063
2.886
3.803

Gap

0.487
0.282
0.201
0.165
0.472
0.065
0.039
0.057
0.293
0.002
0.823
0.917

In Lap
40
21
38
41
48
45
27
19
26
16
43
40
41

km/h
122,385
121,589
121,133
120,810
120,546
119,798
119,696
119,634
119,545
119,087
119,084
117,816
116,435
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Qualifying started at 10:05:22
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11.07.2012 10:00
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